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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project: Hauling of Sewer Debris (Special Waste), Catch Basin Debris (Special Waste) and General
Construction Debris (Non-Special Waste)

Sr. Procurement Specialist: LaKesha Rudd

Specification No.: 1289517 Lead Department: Dept. of Water Management

Conference Date: Auqust 29, 2024 Conference Location: Via Conference Call
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Attendee Name Title Affiliation Em_ai_l
[ Li:a L. Jones _=-Procurement S;cialist N DPS N Lisa.iones@iitvofchica;.orq
Mary Jane Eres Chief Contract Expediter DWM mary iane.eres@cityofchicago.org
Mai Lam Assistant Commissioner DWM mai.lam@cityofchicago.org

Daniel Misch SUperViT\;l);i?;;Z%iUCtion & DWM daniel.misch@cityofchicago.org
LLaKesha Rudd Sr. Procurement Specialist DPS Lakesha.rudd@cityofchicago.org
Brian McNally General Manager Donegal Excavating, Inc. chris@doneqalexcavating.com
Anthony Tadin Director of Operation MT Transit, Inc. atadin@marinacartage.com
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Albert Boumenot Assistant MT Transit, Inc. aboumenot@marinacartage.com
Patrick Bracken Director of Operations

James Bracken

Utility Transport Service, Inc.

pat@uitilitytrans.com

Kacper Kaczmarczyk

President

Sales Representative

Utility Transport Service, Inc.

bracken708@gmail.com

Donegal Excavating, Inc.

Kacper@donegalexcavating.com
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